ASS. REC. BY:	REF: COINCIPO	26130/Rlad	302 Special I	instruction;	de
Sunger: Kasul		TENT (Office)			
From (Person); HazalySu B+	- Ibuhim of	LNC	Date	e/Time: 9:47cm	0 13/11/19
Estimated Cost:		Bill to:			
OD TP WS/TP RES/OD	RES/EVA/INV/MV		•		
To Inspect Vehicle No:	SML	3246X	Insured:	SKW 49240	9
at Workshop m/s	Cycle & Carrioge	Automotive	Tel:	81680997	* ,
of	209 pandan Go				
Policy No:		Claim No:	MT/IC	67845-00	2
Sum Insured:		Excess:			
Make of Veh: (Client's Record)			D.C	A 19/10	12019
CA / REV / REP. / REV	24 HRS (P)		н	.O.D. Endorsement;	
Date/Time: 10-24cm@13/	Person Contacted	: Gwin.	Vehic		
Date/Time Action/Instruct	ion Folimoly				
SML 3246				27 79	
12/12/19@11.42an	confirmed with	Lany finn	1 fg 16	3696 3 da	ys.
Crad &	13/58, 27/6)	J /) *	/- /-/	0
	10,00				

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Hazalysa Binte Ibrahim <hazalysa.ibrahim@income.com.sg>

Thursday, 14 November 2019 8:49 AM Admin-D (LKKAuto); assignments

Sent:

To: Cc: Subject:

SUR; Hazalysa Binte Ibrahim

RE: TP CASES FARMED OUT TO LKK ON 13/11/2019

Dear LKK,

Re-send with complete details.

Warmest Regards

Operations, Motor & Personal Lines (PL) Hazalysa Bte Ibrahim www.income.com.sg Admin Assistant

Innovation and Impact. These attributes reflect what we promise as an employer and what we want our people to exemplify. At Income, we are 'In with You' on Performance, Growth, Find out more at Income.com.sg/careers

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto) [mailto:admin-d@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Thursday, 14 November 2019 7:41 AM

To: Hazalysa Binte Ibrahim <hazalysa.ibrahim@income.com.sg>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>

Cc: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: TP CASES FARMED OUT TO LKK ON 13/11/2019

Dear Hazalysa,

Kindly assist to provide us the complete details of the below assignment.

Best Regards

G.NIVITHA

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-1972 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Hazalysa Binte Ibrahim [mailto:hazalysa.ibrahim@income.com.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, 13 November 2019 9:47 AM

To: Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d@lkkauto.com>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Thio Tse Kiat <tsekiat.thio@income.com.sg>; Hazalysa Binte Ibrahim <hazalysa.ibrahim@income.com.sg>

Subject: TP CASES FARMED OUT TO LKK ON 13/11/2019

Dear LKK,

Please assist to survey the following vehicles as per Mr Teng's instruction :-

SN OIC										
O NS				WorkShop	WorkShop	WorkShop	Survey			Additional
	j.	Claim No.	Vehicle	Name	Address	Contact	Time	OI VEH	DOA	Remarks
				HKLLIM	BLK 1008 #01-24	James Lim (
		MT/1071002-		TEAM	BUKIT MERAH LANE 3	Keong)/				
1 A	Azhari	001	FBH4158L	MOTORSPORT	SINGAPORE 159722	6275-6656		SGG1021M 23/06/19	23/06/19	6275-6566
					MR PERFORMANCE					
(MAXIMUS	CENTRE 7 SOON LEE					
ر	Chryilis	MT/1070958-		RACING PTE	STREET #05-05 ISPACE	Arry Seah /	12:00-			
2 Q	Quah	001	SCR233P	LTD	SINGAPORE 627608	8858 3131	16:00	SKT7763A	11/11/19	9638 2477
				PEGASUS						
				ENGINEERING						
- 7	2000	MT/1071048-		& TRADING	74 KIAN TECK ROAD	Chern /	14:00-			
3 Ja	Jared Liu	001	SLL3226R	PTE LTD	SINGAPORE 628800	65137748	16:00	GBJ9737Y	11/11/19	Driver waiting
				PEGASUS						
		19		ENGINEERING						
		MT/1070984-		& TRADING	74 KIAN TECK ROAD	Chern /	10:30-			
4 E	Eric Tang	100	SLR4815C	PTE LTD	SINGAPORE 628800	65137748	16:00	XD3747D	12/11/19	

		_					
		0743 6363	COCO CT-C	6568 4501	6771 4336	0654 7530	63161151
11/11/10	00/11/00	21/10/19	19/10/10	25/07/19	10/11/19	61/01/20	
SIA3340A	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	SU47875	SKW4924G	FBH15362	SHD1108B	GBJ5365M	XE1549S
15:00-			10:00-	10:00-			
Samuel Ng /	/62703481	Mr Sam Goh / 31572628	Kevin Leong / 81680997	Edwin Caina / 91819978	GO CHEE HAN / 9181 7717	Lee Chen Sin / 8822 8339	/63161131
27A TANJONG PERJURU SINGAPORE 609042	BLK 1002 #01-75 BUKIT MERAH LANE 3 SINGAPORE 159719	6 MARSILING LANE	209 PANDAN GARDENS SINGAPORE 609339	209 PANDAN GARDENS SINGAPORE 609339	188 PANDAN LOOP SINGAPORE 128378	30 BUKIT BATOK CRESCENT SINGAPORE 658075	SO BUKIT BATOK STREET 23 #01-06 MIDVIEW BUILDING SINGAPORE 659578
TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD	XINYA AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD	AUTO INSURE PTE LTD	CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD	CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD	CYCLE & CARRIAGE INDUSTRIES PTE LTD	ETHOZ AUTOMOTIVE SOLUTIONS LTD	WOON MENG MOTOR PTE LTD
SMD4745H	SMH5296J	SMH4477K	SML3246X	SLR758K	EM1175U	SLX4511Y	SGG5504K
MT/1070829- 002	MT/1071063- 001	MT/1068445- 002	MT/1067845- 002	MT/1055123- 002	MT/1070771- 002	MT/1065746- 002	MT/1071022- 001
Muhammad Airwan	Jeff Lin	Muhammad Airwan	Charlotte Chew	Fiona Shen	Helena Tan	Jared Liu	Jeff Lin
5	9	7	∞	6	10	11	12

Please contact workshops.

Please revert to officer-in-charge after survey.

Thank you.

Warmest Regards

Hazalysa Bte Ibrahim Admin Assistant Motor Department T +65 6430 7902 www.income.com.sg ~



At Income, we are 'In with You' on Performance, Growth,















PLEASE CONSIDER OUR ENVIRONMENT BEFORE YOU PRINT THIS EMAIL...

as an employer and what we want our people to exemplify. Find out more at income.com.sg/careers



Disclaimer

This e-mail contains privileged or confidential information which is intended only for the use of the recipient(s) named above. If you have received this message in error, please notify the sender immediately and delete all copies of it. Thank you.

|--|

Disclaimer

This e-mail contains privileged or confidential information which is intended only for the use of the recipient(s) named above. If you have received this message in error, please notify the sender immediately and delete all copies of it. Thank you.

Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

From:

Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 12 December 2019 11:42 AM

To:

Songcuan JR Lauro Araos

Cc:

Admin A; Andre Chow En De; Rasul (LKKAuto); Loi Ai Ting; Jojo Cheng; Kevin Leong

Wai Kit

Subject:

RE: SML3246X (MIT) - FINALIZE TP CLAIM (NTUC)

Dear Larry,

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Confirm final fig \$3,696.00 before GST and 3 repair days.

Kindly send the relevant documents to NTUC Insurance company.

Best Wishes for Merry Christmas & Happy New Year 2020

Best Regards,

Shiau Chan (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: <u>siewsc@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Songcuan JR Lauro Araos < lauro.songcuan@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, 10 December 2019 4:41 PM To: Rasul (LKKAuto) <Rasul@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Andre Chow En De <andre.chow@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Loi Ai Ting <aiting.loi@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Jojo Cheng <jojo.cheng@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Kevin Leong Wai Kit

<kevin.leong@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Subject: SML3246X (MIT) - FINALIZE TP CLAIM (NTUC)

Dear Rasul,

Pls. refer to attached files.

Kindly confirm finalized amount of \$ 3,696.00 before Gst.

Thank you so much.

Best regards,

Larry Songcuan Customer Service



Exceptional Journeys

Cycle & Carriage Singapore • 209 Pandan Gardens, Singapore 609339

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	21/10/2019 10:08
Date Of Accident	19/10/2019 14:30
Exact Location Of Accident	MARINE PARADE ROAD (NEAR PARKWAY PARADE)
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SML3246X
insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	AHMED ZAKARIA FIRFIRE
NRIC No	S7661788J
Email Address	AHMED.FIRFIRAY@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-91077519
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-91077519
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MITSUBISHI
Model	ATTRAGE-1.2 CVT (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at ime of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
f No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
/ehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
nsurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	1900163755
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	AHMED ZAKARIA FIRFIRE
NRIC No	S7661788J
Date Of Birth	04/05/1976
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	22/07/2004
Driving Experience	15 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-91077519
ax Number	

OTHERS-91077519

AHMED.FIRFIRAY@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 752 PASIR RIS STREET 71 #03-86

Postcode

510752

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

OWNER

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

.

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2 NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

. .

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

140

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

3

Passenger 1

NAME:

: JAMILA

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: AYESHA

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO ATTACHMENT

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKW4924G

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

HONDA CIVIC/GREY

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

DARRALL ONG CHENG YU

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

86889508

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of .
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policysolder's Signature Date & Time:

21/10/2019

3:00 am

Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

Sketch Plan #2

1-14-	
	-> FRONIF
V REAR	
alter Car	My Cars
Skw 49246,)	

ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

The	COV	Anving	behine	f m	4 Car	at i	mann	e Paras	le	
NOCK 2	1 de	not	brate	077	time	and	hit	e Parac behind	my	Car
									0	
					_					
		-								
				-						

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: 3.00 am Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

RIDE SHARE PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder Period of Insurance

: AHMED ZAKARIA FIRFIRE : 17 Sep 2019 To 16 Sep 2020

Engine No.

: 3A92UHS0991

Chassis No.

: MMBSTA13AKH001511

Vehicle No.

: SML3246X

Policy No.

: 1900163755 : 000000000304090

Endorsement No. Issued Date

: 17 Sep 2019

ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model

: MITSUBISHI ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT

Engine Capacity/Tonnage : 1,193.00 CC

Sum Insured : Market Value

First Year of Registration : 2019

Driver Restriction

: NA

Off Peak Car : No

Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive*:

a) The Policyholder b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission. This Policy will indemnify the Policyholder or any authorised driver only if ha/she meets the specified age condition.

When the Vehicle is used for the carriage of passenger for hire or reward, such authorised driver must be named under the Policy and registered with an intermediary which facilitates the carriage of

You have to pay an additional sum of \$3,000 as "Young and/or Inexperienced Driver Excess" ("YIDR") if You are or Your Authorised Driver (named or unnamed) is under the age of 23 and/or has less than 2 years' driving experience.

Age Condition

: All Age Condition

Limitation as to use*

Use for social, domestic, pleasure purposes and business purposes of any person to whom the Vehicle is hired.

Use for the carriage of passengers for hire or reward by any person to whom the Vehicle is hired.

This Policy does not cover

1) use for driving tuition, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing;

2) use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of anyone disabled using a mechanically propelled vehicle; and

3) use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) and Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019, are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS

Section 1

Fire - \$0 Own Damage - \$1800 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$1800

Section 2

Property Damage - \$2000

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

AHMED ZAKARIA FIRFIRE - \$1800 (Own Damage) \$2000 (Property Damage), \$1800 (Flood Cover)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

Approved Reporting Centres/ AIG Authorised Repairers (For claims related repairs)
Any accident repairs to the Vehicle must be carried out by one of our Authorised Repairers. Within the first 3 years of the first registration of the Vehicle in Singapore, You have the option of having the accident repairs carried out at the Sole Apent's workshop.
For other Approved Reporting Centres/AIG Authorised Repairers, please contact our 24-hour accident emergency hotline at +65 6338 6200. Alternatively, You may refer to AIG website www.aig.com.sg

IMPORTANT NOTES

If the vehicle is used for the carriage of passenger for hire or reward, such driver must be named under the Policy and registered with an intermediary which facilitates the carriage of passengers for hire or reward. Should you decide to include any other driver, please contact us. (Company reserves the right to accept/reject the inclusion of any Named Drivers)

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: DBS BANK LTD

I/We hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate of Insurance relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles(Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019 and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia),

0500722050

C&C FULCO-CORPORATE 22 UBI ROAD 4 FULCO BUILDING SINGAPORE 408617 ANSP-MOTOR

Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. **AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE**



CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE

MITSUBISHI MOTORS

209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

ESTIMATE

Co Reg No : 197701469G

#03-86

Contact No

SINGAPORE 510752

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X Owner Name & Vehicle Info Invoice Name & Address KCV11304/AHMED ZAKARIA FIRFIRE Cust No/Name AHMED ZAKARIA FIRFIRE / 15/05/201 Reg No/Reg Date SML3246X BLK 752 PASIR RIS ST 71 Date In/Mileage MMBSTA13AKH001511 Chassis No 3A92UHS0991 Engine No MIT/19MY ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT Make/Model P57 WINE RED PEARL / BK BLACK Colour/Trim

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator		WIP No		
KCV11304	CRDVCH	21/10/2019/ 12:22		282 / Kevin Leong		47057		
		Description of Good	s / Services		Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
TO REPAIR E PNT98000 PAINT WOR E PNT88000 TO REMOVE E PNT88000 TO REMOVE A 54900099 CHECK ELE A 10028901 TO CARRY USING HI- M SUNDRY SUNDRIES M BRACKET,R	CTRICAL OUT DIAG SCAN PRO	MPER, REAR BODY KIT REAR BODY ALL REAR BODY KIT FOR ALL REAR BODY KIT FOR ALL REAR PARKING ASS SYSTEM GNOSTIC CHECK USING OF TEST R,LH R,RH F,RH F,RH F,RH	KIT & REAR R FACILITAT IST NAME: SIGNATURE:	LH FENDER E REPAIR	1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00	28.00 28.00 748.00 1110.00	00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00	\$\(\) 1100.00 \$\(\) 1470.00 \$\(\) 150.00 \$\(\) 150.00 \$\(\) 60.00 \$\(\) 160.00 28.00 28.00 748.00 1110.00 ence notify ving: y painting
Confirm & a	ccepted I	REMARKS:	13/11/19 3 Rosm b	@ 1510 3 days sefore paint	Ac SI DE	Parts prices are Third party surve No Illegal modifi- Supplementary I s subject to fina exnowledged by gnature:	subject to day is on a *V cation(s) is tem(s) must approval fit. Repairer	lithout Prejudice" basis

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.



TP CLAIM NTUC LIGK - Rasul

MODE	L: MIT/ATTRACE 1.2 CV
WI	P: 47057
Material	:\$ 1,886.00
Labour	:\$ 1810.00
Sub-Total	:\$ 3,696.00
Less 2% Disc	:\$ -
Less Excess	: \$
Total	:\$ 3,696.00
GST 7%	:\$ 258,72
Grand Total	:\$ 3,954.72
Finalise By/Date	8: LARMY ON 10/12/19
THE PARTY PARTY SHAPE TO SHAPE THE	William Co.
OTHERWISE	CK WITHIN 7 DAYS, WILL PROCEED WITH INVOIC S REPORT REQUIRED
SURVEYOR'S	WILL PROCEED WITH INVOICES REPORT REQUIRED WORKING DA
SURVEYOR'S REPAIR TOO	WILL PROCEED WITH INVOICES



CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

PRO-FORMA INVOICE

Co Reg No : 197701469G

THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL TAX INVOICE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info
AHMED ZAKARIA FIRFIRE	Cust No/Name KCV11304/AHMED ZAKARIA FIRFIRE
	Reg No/Reg Date SML3246X / 15/05/2019
BLK 752 PASIR RIS ST 71	Date In/Mileage 13/11/2019/ 18435
#03-86 SINGAPORE 510752	Chassis/Package MMBSTA13AKH001511 /DC17P
SINGAPORE S10/52	Engine No 3A92UHS0991
Contact No Mobile: 91077519	Make/Model MIT/19MY ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT
13/11/2019	Colour/Trim P57 WINE RED PEARL / BK BLACK

	Terms	Date/Time Printe	d CSE	Operator		WIP No	1 5 8 -	WAS EXPEDITED
CTP00040	Cash	10/12/2019/ 16		884 / Lauro	Songcuan	47057		
		Description of C	Boods / Services	AND THE RESERVE	Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
E PNT88000	10 01440			200				550.0
	AK BUMPER	R, REAR BODY KIT	& AFFECTED ARE	AS				2.2
E PNT98000	THE ON DE	EAR BUMPER & REA	D DODY VIT					840.0
E PNT88000	INI ON KE	AK DUMPER & KEA	K BUUT KII					80.0
11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-	INSTALL	REAR BODY KIT F	OR FACILITATE R	FPATR				00.0
E PNT88000				E-171411				120.0
	INSTALL	REAR PARKING AS	SIST					
A 54900099								50.0
	RING & CH	ASSIS ELECTRICA	L SYSTEM		F/1 F/0			
A 10028901	OUT DIAG	GNOSTIC CHECK US	THE UT COM DO	TECT	ITION	1991		150.00
USING HI	-SCAN PRO	MOSTIC CHECK US	ING HI-SCAN PRO	LESI ()	Irm	(0)		
M SUNDRY	Junii 1 iiu	, 1231 = =			L L U 1			20.0
SUNDRIES							1	20.0
X BRACKET,					1.00	28.00	00.00	28.0
X FACE, RR					1.00	748.00	00.00	748.0
X BODY KIT	, ATTRAGE	, A66 -			1.00	1110.00	00.00	1110.0
Z TEXT	NTUC S	CAMADOVC						
IP CLAIM	NTUC - S	5KW49Z46						
	10/2010							
DOA: 19/								
DOA: 19/		(K) 13/11/2019						
DOA: 19/ SURVEY:								
DOA: 19/ SURVEY:								
DOA: 19/ SURVEY:								
DOA: 19/ SURVEY:								
DOA: 19/ SURVEY:								
DOA: 19/ SURVEY:								
DOA: 19/ SURVEY:								
DOA: 19/ SURVEY:								
DOA: 19/ SURVEY:		(K) 13/11/2019						
DOA: 19/ SURVEY:		(K) 13/11/2019 Cycle &	Carriage celeb					
DOA: 19/ SURVEY:		(K) 13/11/2019 Cycle &	Carriage celeb vclecarriage.co					
DOA: 19/ SURVEY: 03 DAYS		Cycle & Visit www.cj	clecarriage.co			Net	**	3 696 0
DOA: 19/ SURVEY: 03 DAYS	RASUL (LK	Cycle & Visit www.cj			e info!	Net		
Parts Labour Standard M	RASUL (LK	Cycle & Visit www.cj	clecarriage.com					
Parts Labour Standard M Specialist	RASUL (LK	Cycle & Visit www.cj	886.00 790.00 0.00 0.00		e info!		00	258.7
Parts Labour Standard M Specialist Diagnostic	RASUL (LK	Cycle & Visit www.cj	886.00 790.00 0.00 0.00 0.00		e info!	on 3696.0	00	258.7
Parts Labour Standard M Specialist	lenu Job ers	Cycle & Visit www.cy	886.00 790.00 0.00 0.00		e info!	on 3696.0	00	3,696.00 253.72 3,954.72

This is not an official tax invoice.

This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

DAMAGE ASSESSMENT REPORT

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD Ref: CS/INC19020130/R1qd3e2

		D UNION HOUSESINGAPORE	Date: 24-12-2019	
	N: CHARLOTTE C	HEW	Code: INC	
١.		Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLAIM	
	Insured Veh.	SKW 4924G	Veh. Inspected	SML 3246X
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	MT/1067845-002	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	HAZALYSA BINTI IBRAHIM	Assign Date	13/11/2019
		Vehicle Part	iculars & Condition	
	Make & Model	MITSUBISHI ATTRAGE	c.c	1193
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2019
	Chassis No.	MMBSTA13AKH001511	Colour	MAROON
	Odometer	18435 KM	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
	General	FAIR		
		Condi	tions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	185/55 R15	BRIDGESTONE	5 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	185/55 R15	BRIDGESTONE	5 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	185/55 R15	BRIDGESTONE	5 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	185/55 R15	BRIDGESTONE	5 mm
		Descript	ion of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU DAMAGES SEE D	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE R	EAR N/S PORTION.	
i.		Gener	al Information	
	Accident Date	19/10/2019	Inspect Date / Time	13/11/2019 (03:14 PM)
	Survey held at	CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOM	OTIVE PTE LTD	
		209 PANDAN GARDENS SING	SAPORE 609339	
ia.		DN WAS CONDUCTED ON A"W CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, V		
b.	Service de Company	Estimate	Days of Repair	
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	3 Working Days	



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SML 3246X

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	SUNDRIES (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	20.00
1	BRACKET, RR BUMPER, LH (SN)	NECESSARY	28.00	28.00
1	BRACKET, RR BUMPER, RH (SN)	SERVICEABLE	28.00	-
1	FACE, RR BUMPER (SN)	DEFORMED	748.00	748.00
1	UNPAINTED BODYKITS (SN)	CRACKED	1,110.00	1,110.00
			1,964.00	1,906.00
	LABOUR			
	TO RENEW REAR BUMPER, REAR BODY KIT & AFFECTED AREA. TO REPAIR ON REAR LH FENDER.		1,100.00	550.00
	PAINT WORK ON REAR BUMPER, REAR BODY KIT & REAR LH FENDER.		1,470.00	840.00
	TO REMOVE & INSTALL REAR BODY KIT FOR FACILITATE REPAIR.		150.00	80.00
	TO REMOVE & INSTALL REAR PARKING ASSIST.		150.00	120.00
	CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM.		60.00	50.00
	TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST.		160.00	150.00
			3,090.00	1,790.00
	GRAND TOTAL		5,054.00	3,696.00

DECOMMENDED COST OF DEDAIDS (CONFIDMED)	3.696.00
RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS (CONFIRMED)	3,090.00

Report Ref No. CS/INC19020130/R1qd3e2

MRB

MOHAMMED RASUL BIN MOHD YUNUS

Automotive Assessor

L

K.K.LAU CPT(RET)

BEng(Hons),B.Bus,MBA,PEng,PE, MinstAEA,MASME,MIRTE

REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.